
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Limit Non-Pro All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Bryan, TX 10/5/2013 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 30 2nd 29 3rd 28 1st 27

205 Roy Fischer - Select Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 Y 7.0 24.0 2.0 28.0 9.0 20.0 3.0 25.0 97.0 1 1

246 Kimberly Pritchett - TAMU TAMU Nu Dee Sailin - 2004 - 4508749 Y 8.0 23.0 7.0 23.0 4.0 25.0 5.0 23.0 94.0 2 2

254 Tony White - Select CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 Y 2.0 29.0 4.0 26.0 15.0 14.0 7.0 21.0 90.0 3 3

252 Carrie F Estrems - TAMU Heza San Jo - 2002 - 703129 Y 20.0 11.0 17.0 13.0 3.0 26.0 4.0 24.0 74.0 4 4

2 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 Y 13.0 18.0 19.0 11.0 2.0 27.0 10.0 18.0 74.0 4 5

18 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 Y 1.0 30.0 6.0 24.0 14.0 15.0 23.0 5.0 74.0 4 6

258 Pate Stewart - TT Moonstruck Nic - 2007 - 5052930 Y 24.0 7.0 14.0 16.0 6.0 23.0 1.0 27.0 73.0 7 7

263 Sally Sanford - Stop O Lena - Pending Y 9.0 22.0 13.0 17.0 17.0 12.0 6.0 22.0 73.0 7 8

24 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 Y 19.0 12.0 1.0 29.0 24.0 5.0 2.0 26.0 72.0 9 9

194 Dana Brown - Select Omega Tail Wind - 2003 - 4376590 Y 15.0 16.0 8.0 22.0 7.0 22.0 16.0 12.0 72.0 9 10

208 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 Y 17.0 14.0 9.0 21.0 13.0 16.0 9.0 19.0 70.0 11 11

245 Anna Haines - TAMU TAMU Reyette Olena - 5107359 Y 5.0 26.0 21.0 9.0 1.0 28.0 22.0 6.0 69.0 12 12

12 Anna Morrison - Twice The Solano - 2006 - 4925238 Y 12.0 19.0 15.0 15.0 12.0 17.0 13.0 15.0 66.0 13 13

15 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 Y 22.0 9.0 10.0 20.0 5.0 24.0 18.0 10.0 63.0 14 14

221 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Select Shining Judgement - 2001 - 4103308 Y 14.0 17.0 11.0 19.0 18.0 11.0 14.0 14.0 61.0 15 15

238 Joan Martin - Select Peptos Bay Shadow - 2006 - 4830792 Y 25.0 6.0 5.0 25.0 16.0 13.0 12.0 16.0 60.0 16 16

200 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 Y 16.0 15.0 24.0 6.0 11.0 18.0 15.0 13.0 52.0 17 17

230 Julie Bass - Another Star Dancer - 2002 - 4330962 Y 6.0 25.0 12.0 18.0 22.0 7.0 26.0 2.0 52.0 17 18

30 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 4498561 Y 26.0 5.0 16.0 14.0 10.0 19.0 20.0 8.0 46.0 19 19

271 Danielle Rehkamp - LC Wayward Drift - 4226184 Y 21.0 10.0 28.0 2.0 19.0 10.0 11.0 17.0 39.0 20 20

31 Brooke Davis - TSU Smokin Jet Speck - 2001 - x0642189 Y 18.0 13.0 25.0 5.0 20.0 9.0 19.0 9.0 36.0 21 21

250 Brynna Diller - TAMU TAMU Eds Nu Colonel - Pending Y 11.0 20.0 20.0 10.0 28.0 1.0 24.0 4.0 35.0 22 22

297 Kaitlyn Colunga - TSU Sweet Missbehavin 02 - 2002 - 4223651 Y 27.0 4.0 26.0 4.0 23.0 6.0 8.0 20.0 34.0 23 23

289 Brent Jarvis - TSU Carney Man - 4991879 Y 28.0 3.0 18.0 12.0 25.0 4.0 21.0 7.0 26.0 24 24

268 Kirby Jackson - Wicked Drift - 5043842 Y 23.0 8.0 22.0 8.0 27.0 2.0 25.0 3.0 21.0 25 25

288 William Morgan - TSU Cutters Lucky Charm - 818770 Y 29.0 2.0 29.0 1.0 21.0 8.0 27.0 1.0 12.0 26 26

35 Beth Donley - Sonnys Count TE Zip - 3188939 N 3.0 28.0 3.0 27.0 #N/A n #N/A n 0.0 999

39 Rodney Thomson - Miss Haidas Ronnie - 2004 - 4792056 N 30.0 1.0 27.0 3.0 #N/A n 17.0 11.0 0.0 999

45 Christy Schraeder - Chancito - 5014433 N 4.0 27.0 #N/A n 8.0 21.0 #N/A n 0.0 999

233 Joni Watkins - Magnum Hot Rod - 2008 - 5140110 N 10.0 21.0 23.0 7.0 26.0 3.0 #N/A n 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/5/2013 Judge:

30
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
30 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 2 8 10 5 7 3 1 9

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 30 18 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 82.5 1

2 29 254 Tony White - Select CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 8.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 79.0 2

3 28 35 Beth Donley - Sonnys Count TE Zip - 3188939 6.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 78.0 3

4 27 45 Christy Schraeder - Chancito - 5014433 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 78.0 3

5 26 245 Anna Haines - TAMU TAMU Reyette Olena - 5107359 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 77.0 5

6 25 230 Julie Bass - Another Star Dancer - 2002 - 4330962 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 75.0 6

7 24 205 Roy Fischer - Select Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 72.0 7

8 23 246 Kimberly Pritchett - TAMU TAMU Nu Dee Sailin - 2004 - 4508749 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 70.0 8

9 22 263 Sally Sanford - Stop O Lena - Pending 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.0 9

10 21 233 Joni Watkins - Magnum Hot Rod - 2008 - 5140110 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 68.0 10

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Bryan, TXLocation:Ricky Spinks

2013 Bryan Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 20 250 Brynna Diller - TAMU TAMU Eds Nu Colonel - Pending 7.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 67.0 11

12 19 12 Anna Morrison - Twice The Solano - 2006 - 4925238 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 67.0 11

13 18 2 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.0 13

14 17 221 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Select Shining Judgement - 2001 - 4103308 7.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 65.0 14

15 16 194 Dana Brown - Select Omega Tail Wind - 2003 - 4376590 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 65.0 14

16 15 200 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 64.0 16

17 14 208 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 63.5 17

18 13 31 Brooke Davis - TSU Smokin Jet Speck - 2001 - x0642189 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 62.0 18

19 12 24 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 60.5 19

20 11 252 Carrie F Estrems - TAMU Heza San Jo - 2002 - 703129 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 60.5 19
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 10 271 Danielle Rehkamp - LC Wayward Drift - 4226184 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 59.0 21

22 9 15 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 3.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 57.0 22

23 8 268 Kirby Jackson - Wicked Drift - 5043842 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 57.0 22

24 7 258 Pate Stewart - TT Moonstruck Nic - 2007 - 5052930 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 55.0 24

25 6 238 Joan Martin - Select Peptos Bay Shadow - 2006 - 4830792 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 55.0 24

26 5 30 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 4498561 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 53.0 26

27 4 297 Kaitlyn Colunga - TSU Sweet Missbehavin 02 - 2002 - 4223651 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 47.0 27

28 3 289 Brent Jarvis - TSU Carney Man - 4991879 5.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.0 28

29 2 288 William Morgan - TSU Cutters Lucky Charm - 818770 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 35.0 29

30 1 39 Rodney Thomson - Miss Haidas Ronnie - 2004 - 4792056 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 33.0 30
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/5/2013 Judge:

29
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
29 TIE BREAKERS 6 4 1 8 7 3 5 2

Descriptions of Obstacles rh gate
360 box 

left

rt lead 

lope 

logs

walk 

bridge

trot 

blocks
back L

side 

pass L rt

drag fig 

8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 29 24 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 56.0 1

2 28 205 Roy Fischer - Select Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 55.0 2

3 27 35 Beth Donley - Sonnys Count TE Zip - 3188939 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 55.0 2

4 26 254 Tony White - Select CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 55.0 2

5 25 238 Joan Martin - Select Peptos Bay Shadow - 2006 - 4830792 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.0 5

6 24 18 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 54.0 5

7 23 246 Kimberly Pritchett - TAMU TAMU Nu Dee Sailin - 2004 - 4508749 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 54.0 5

8 22 194 Dana Brown - Select Omega Tail Wind - 2003 - 4376590 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.0 8

9 21 208 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 52.0 8

10 20 15 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 51.0 10

Limited Non-Pro Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Joe Pluhar

2013 Bryan Show

Limit_NP_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 19 221 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Select Shining Judgement - 2001 - 4103308 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 51.0 10

12 18 230 Julie Bass - Another Star Dancer - 2002 - 4330962 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 50.0 12

13 17 263 Sally Sanford - Stop O Lena - Pending 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 49.0 13

14 16 258 Pate Stewart - TT Moonstruck Nic - 2007 - 5052930 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 49.0 13

15 15 12 Anna Morrison - Twice The Solano - 2006 - 4925238 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 48.0 15

16 14 30 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 4498561 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 47.0 16

17 13 252 Carrie F Estrems - TAMU Heza San Jo - 2002 - 703129 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 46.0 17

18 12 289 Brent Jarvis - TSU Carney Man - 4991879 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 46.0 17

19 11 2 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 10.0 45.0 19

20 10 250 Brynna Diller - TAMU TAMU Eds Nu Colonel - Pending 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 45.0 19
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 9 245 Anna Haines - TAMU TAMU Reyette Olena - 5107359 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 43.0 21

22 8 268 Kirby Jackson - Wicked Drift - 5043842 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 42.0 22

23 7 233 Joni Watkins - Magnum Hot Rod - 2008 - 5140110 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 10.0 41.0 23

24 6 200 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 10.0 40.0 24

25 5 31 Brooke Davis - TSU Smokin Jet Speck - 2001 - x0642189 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 40.0 24

26 4 297 Kaitlyn Colunga - TSU Sweet Missbehavin 02 - 2002 - 4223651 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 38.0 26

27 3 39 Rodney Thomson - Miss Haidas Ronnie - 2004 - 4792056 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 32.0 27

28 2 271 Danielle Rehkamp - LC Wayward Drift - 4226184 7.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 10.0 29.0 28

29 1 288 William Morgan - TSU Cutters Lucky Charm - 818770 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 3.0 5.0 0.0 10.0 22.0 29
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/5/2013 Judge:

28
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
29 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 5 6 4 3 2

1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

Trot to 

Center & 

Stop

3 Spins 

both Dir

2 Fast 

Circles 

Rt., Lead 

Chng

2 Fast 

Circles 

Lt., Lead 

Chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back
  

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-70) Ranking

1 28.0 245 Anna Haines - TAMU TAMU Reyette Olena - 5107359 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 0.5 51.0 1

2 27.0 2 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 5.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 51.0 1

3 26.0 252 Carrie F Estrems - TAMU Heza San Jo - 2002 - 703129 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 50.0 3

4 25.0 246 Kimberly Pritchett - TAMU TAMU Nu Dee Sailin - 2004 - 4508749 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 49.0 4

5 24.0 15 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 48.0 5

6 23.0 258 Pate Stewart - TT Moonstruck Nic - 2007 - 5052930 5.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 45.0 6

7 22.0 194 Dana Brown - Select Omega Tail Wind - 2003 - 4376590 6.5 5.5 8.0 8.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 44.0 7

8 21.0 45 Christy Schraeder - Chancito - 5014433 6.5 8.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 2.0 43.5 8

9 20.0 205 Roy Fischer - Select Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.5 9

10 19.0 30 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 4498561 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 41.0 10

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Matthew Martin

2013 Bryan Show

Limit_NP_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 18.0 200 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 1.0 39.5 11

12 17.0 12 Anna Morrison - Twice The Solano - 2006 - 4925238 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 38.5 12

13 16.0 208 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 11.0 38.0 13

14 15.0 18 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 38.0 13

15 14.0 254 Tony White - Select CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.0 38.0 13

16 13.0 238 Joan Martin - Select Peptos Bay Shadow - 2006 - 4830792 7.0 6.5 7.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 37.5 16

17 12.0 263 Sally Sanford - Stop O Lena - Pending 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 36.0 17

18 11.0 221 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Select Shining Judgement - 2001 - 4103308 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 34.0 18

19 10.0 271 Danielle Rehkamp - LC Wayward Drift - 4226184 6.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 1.5 33.5 19

20 9.0 31 Brooke Davis - TSU Smokin Jet Speck - 2001 - x0642189 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 2.0 33.0 20

2013 Bryan Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 8.0 288 William Morgan - TSU Cutters Lucky Charm - 818770 7.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 33.0 20

22 7.0 230 Julie Bass - Another Star Dancer - 2002 - 4330962 7.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 32.5 22

23 6.0 297 Kaitlyn Colunga - TSU Sweet Missbehavin 02 - 2002 - 4223651 6.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 30.0 23

24 5.0 24 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 2.0 5.0 29.0 24

25 4.0 289 Brent Jarvis - TSU Carney Man - 4991879 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 27.5 25

26 3.0 233 Joni Watkins - Magnum Hot Rod - 2008 - 5140110 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.0 25.0 26

27 2.0 268 Kirby Jackson - Wicked Drift - 5043842 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 10.0 24.5 27

28 1.0 250 Brynna Diller - TAMU TAMU Eds Nu Colonel - Pending 7.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 2.5 4.0 5.5 23.0 28

SCR #N/A 195 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Woody - 2006 - 4839592

2013 Bryan Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/5/2013 Judge:Bobby Haneline Loc.

27
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
27 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 4 3 8 7 2 9 6

LNP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-90)

Ranking

1 27.0 258 Pate Stewart - TT Moonstruck Nic - 2007 - 5052930 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 74.0 1

2 26.0 24 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 65.0 2

3 25.0 205 Roy Fischer - Select Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 63.0 3

4 24.0 252 Carrie F Estrems - TAMU Heza San Jo - 2002 - 703129 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 62.0 4

5 23.0 246 Kimberly Pritchett - TAMU TAMU Nu Dee Sailin - 2004 - 4508749 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.0 5

6 22.0 263 Sally Sanford - Stop O Lena - Pending 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 55.0 6

7 21.0 254 Tony White - Select CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 54.0 7

8 20.0 297 Kaitlyn Colunga - TSU Sweet Missbehavin 02 - 2002 - 4223651 7.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 53.0 8

9 19.0 208 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 52.0 9

10 18.0 2 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 4.0 3.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 52.0 9

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)

2013 Bryan Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 17.0 271 Danielle Rehkamp - LC Wayward Drift - 4226184 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 51.0 11

12 16.0 238 Joan Martin - Select Peptos Bay Shadow - 2006 - 4830792 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 48.0 12

13 15.0 12 Anna Morrison - Twice The Solano - 2006 - 4925238 4.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 46.0 13

14 14.0 221 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Select Shining Judgement - 2001 - 4103308 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 44.0 14

15 13.0 200 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 7.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 42.0 15

16 12.0 194 Dana Brown - Select Omega Tail Wind - 2003 - 4376590 3.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 42.0 15

17 11.0 39 Rodney Thomson - Miss Haidas Ronnie - 2004 - 4792056 5.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 41.0 17

18 10.0 15 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 4.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 41.0 17

19 9.0 31 Brooke Davis - TSU Smokin Jet Speck - 2001 - x0642189 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 37.0 19

20 8.0 30 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 4498561 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 35.0 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 7.0 289 Brent Jarvis - TSU Carney Man - 4991879 5.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 33.0 21

22 6.0 245 Anna Haines - TAMU TAMU Reyette Olena - 5107359 2.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 29.0 22

23 5.0 18 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 28.0 23

24 4.0 250 Brynna Diller - TAMU TAMU Eds Nu Colonel - Pending 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 28.0 23

25 3.0 268 Kirby Jackson - Wicked Drift - 5043842 3.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 27.0 25

26 2.0 230 Julie Bass - Another Star Dancer - 2002 - 4330962 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 27.0 25

27 1.0 288 William Morgan - TSU Cutters Lucky Charm - 818770 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 17.0 27
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